Anzahl
Bundesland bis wann Forderprogramm . . Wo steht das?
Mitarbeiter

BUND

Baden-Wirttemberg

Bayern

Berlin
Brandenburg
Bremen
Hamburg

Hessen

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Niedersachsen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz

Saarland

Sachsen

Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein

Thiringen

31.05.2020

31.05.2020

31.05.2020

31.12.2020

31.12.2020

30.09.2020

31.05.2020

31.05.2020

31.05.2020

31.05.2020

31.05.2020

31.07.2020

31.05.2020

31.05.2020
31.05.2020

31.05.2020

Soforthilfe Bund

Soforthilfe BW

Soforthilfe Bayern
Soforthilfe V
Soforthilfe Brandenburg
Corona-Soforthilfe Il
HCS

Soforthilfe Hessen

Soforthilfe M-V

Soforthilfe
Niedersachsen

Soforthilfe 2020

Soforthilfe RLP - Zuschuss
auf
Soforthilfe Darlehen

Mittelstandshilfe

kein separates
Zuschussprogramm

Sachsen-Anhalt ZUKUNFT
Soforthilfe SWH

Soforthilfe Thiringen

bis 10 MA

10-50 MA

10- 250 MA
10 -100 MA
bis 100 MA
10-49 MA
bis 250 MA

bis 50 MA

bis 100 MA

bis 49 MA

bis 30 MA

10- 100 MA

bis 50 MA
11-50 MA

bis 50 MA

https://www.bmwi.de/Redaktion/DE/Downloads/J-L/
kurzfakten-corona-soforthilfen.pdf? blob=publicationFile&v=12

https://wm.baden-wuerttemberg.de/fileadmin/redaktion/m-
wm/intern/Dateien Downloads/Foerderprogramme/Antrag Soforthilfe-
Corona Land.pdf

https://www.stmwi.bayern.de/soforthilfe-corona/

https://www.ibb.de/de/wirtschaftsfoerderung/themen/coronahilfen/
coronabhilfen.html

https://www.ilb.de/de/pdf/kurzinformation 1162821.pdf
https://www.bremen-innovativ.de/wp-content/uploads/2020/04/
F%C3%B6rderrichtlinie-Corona-ll-Bremen-1.pdf
https://www.ifbhh.de/foerderprogramm/hcs

https://wirtschaft.hessen.de/wirtschaft/corona-info/soforthilfe/
antrag-stellen-so-funktionierts

https://www.|fi-mv.de/export/sites/Ifi/foerderungen/
corona-soforthilfe/download-coronahilfe/Soforthilfeprogramm-Merkblatt-
30032020.pdf

https://www.nbank.de/medien/nb-media/Downloads/
Arbeitshilfen-Merkbl%C3%A4tter/Merkbl%C3%A4tter-Produkte/FAQs-
Niedersachsen-Soforthilfe-Corona.docx.pdf

https://www.wirtschaft.nrw/nrw-soforthilfe-2020

https://isb.rlp.de/fileadmin/user upload/Foerderprogramme/
Corona-Soforthilfe/6 - Verwaltungsvorschrift Corona Soforthilfen.pdf

https://corona.saarland.de/DE/wirtschaft/mittelstandshilfe-
corona/mittelstandshilfe-corona node.html

https://antrag.ib-sachsen-anhalt.de/product-selection

https://www.ib-sh.de/produkt/landesprogramm-corona-soforthilfe/

https://aufbaubank.de/Foerderprogramme/
Soforthilfe-Corona-2020#foerderzweck
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